
The Perfect
Cup of Cocoa

Ihe perfect CU of cocoa
Is rich and chocolarey
And always warm, but not too hot—
A steanhing chocolate sea.

11w surface is enclosed beneath
A thick marshmallow mound,
Which mel into a gooeY cloud
Without the slightest sound.

A whipped cream swirl extends beyond
lIw 3urface of the cup.
And chocolate sprinkles add
11w perfect touch to dress it up.

lhc perfect cup of cocoa
Is like an old hest friend—
It’s nriu; it’s sweet; it’s such a treat
And s’um my till the end.
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The Perfect Cup of Cocoa

1. The perfect cup of cocoa is...
a. rich
b. chocolatey
c. warm
d. all of the above

2. Which is not a topping on the perfect cup of cocoa?
a. marshmallow
b. ketchup
c. whipped cream
d. chocolate sprinkles

3. This poem is a rhyming poem. Match the rhyming words
below.

chocolatey sound

mound up

cup end

friend sea
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Adding 2-digit numbers in columns
(no regrouping)
Grade 2 Addition Worksheet

Find the sum.

1) 31 2) 86 3) 35 4) 60
+ 18 + 10 + 53 + 11

5) 25 6) 61 7) 7 8) 11
+30 +30 +80 ±47

9) 11 10) 20 11) 41 12) 87
+ 73 + 29 + 45 + 10

13) 19 14) 6 15) 30 16) 10
+ 60 + 70 + 68 + 60

17) 24 18) 16 19) 11 20) 48
+51 +10 + 4 +40
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Adding Three Digit Numbers
(no regrouping)

Cr3

1.

Directions: Solve the triple-digit addition problems below. Color the squares with oddanswers red. Color the squares with even answers yellow.

425
÷134

528 1.

÷251
327 6.

+140
583

661

÷205

÷306
482 12.

÷216
378 1 7

÷520
402

863

÷451

1
÷125

23 13.

÷540
505 18.

+ 270
290

÷507

772
÷160

14.

÷125
323 19.

5.

÷545
476

360

÷523

÷

10. 482
520

15.

÷310
151 ‘0.

÷428
920

+45
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